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INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS : W
ZONING ENFORCEMENT OFFICER .

L

WEST BRIDGEWATER TOWN HALL
65 Nouvth Main Street West Bridgewater, d1A 02379
Telephone 508 894- {207 — FAX 508 894-8111
Building Inspection Department
Electrical Fee Schedule
I.  General Fees ‘
A. Failure to File for Permit:...c.c.coiiiniininnns .cost of the permit plus ........ $ 50.00
B. Defective Workmanship - Reinspection - Corrections ........ e $ 35.00
C. Electric Signs: : ' " :
1 Without Electric Service INCIUAed ... ....oiivvrereiieiiiinc e van e $  35.00
2 With Electric Service Included .............cocoviiiiin i, e $ 75.00
II. Residential
A. New Dwelling:
1 Single Unit: includes 3 insSpections..........cooevviiiiiiiin $ 105.00
2 Each additional Units ........coovveeerveiiereiinnenns PEr UNI.. .o, $  105.00
B. Addition to existing unit: charge per inspection per unit ............. . % 35.00
C. Additional inspections if required per unit or addition........ e ——— '$  35.00
D. Services: f ‘
A NEW SBIVICE 11 v veerereeseseretessaeesssss et iee bt atssatabases s eseens e areen e '$  35.00
2 Upgrade or Change of Service ..............oooenvn PP $ 35.00
3 AdAItIONal MELEIS. ... .vviivvviirerieeieeeieeei e e raees .....per meter......... $ 3500
4 Sub Services or Sub Panels................. per service or sub panel........... b 35.00
o 5 Extra Inspections -More than 2 ............ per inspection(after WO, $ 35.00
= E. Remodel (Per Inspection) ............ eeet e e $ 35.00
F. Minor/Major Repair (Per Inspection) ....ccceiiiinniiiininen.. $ 35,00
G. Pools: In Ground or Above Ground Pools ......... per inspection........ $ 35.00
H. New Major Appliance outlets: including those for the following but not limited to -

i

1 Electric ranges, counter top units, dryers, washing machines,
disposals, dishwashers, oil and gas burners, air conditioners
and water heaters. .......ccoiiiiiiiiiininin each unitioutlet............ $ 35.00
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{MSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS e
ZONING ENFORGEMENT OFFICER

WEST BRIDGEWATER TOWN HALL
65 North Maln Street West Bridgewater, MA 02379
Telephone 508 894- 1207 - FAX 508 894-8111

Building Inspection Depattment
Electrical Fee Schedule/cont.

¥

III. Commercial, Business, Industrial .
General Electrical Permit: Cost of the permit is determined by the following formula:

A,

oo

Whlchever is larger -- 1% of the cost or minimum fee of ............. $ 35.00
Alarm {ystems. 1% of the cost or minimum fee of ........ TR $  35.00
Burglar Alarm: 1% of the cost or the minimum fee of .............c..coo. $ 35.00
Other: vovvivviniee 1% of the cost or the minimum fee of ................ e 8 35.00
Thzs includes, but is not limited to: siding apptication, additional out!ets
fixtures, etc.
Special Inspections:
"1 Carnivals, Circuses, Fairs, fC. .oooovviveeiinniiiiiiinne T FRTT -$  70.00
2 Nursing Homes, Kindergartens, efc. ........... per mspection..;...'....j ..... . $ 35.00
Companies employing their own electrician: : .
£ V@AY PETMIE 1. rveeeesessresesereeteere s s e mnsss e $: 175.00
2 Per iNSPECHON ..ocsieievirias st s $ 35.00
|
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